Event1d | Event Desription Clu Nare

Spec Cat: LU23 (Count = 12)

1/G6
2|G6
3|G6
4/G6
5/G6
6/G6
7/G6
8|G6
9/G6
10/G6
11/G6
12|/G6

G6 Mens Open 1x
G6 Mens Open 1x
G6 Mens Open 1x
G6 Mens Open 1x
G6 Mens Open 1x
G6 Mens Open 1x
G6 Mens Open 1x
G6 Mens Open 1x
G6 Mens Open 1x
G6 Mens Open 1x
G6 Mens Open 1x
G6 Mens Open 1x

Spec Cat: Open (Count=7)

1/G6
2/G6
3|G6
4|/G6
5/G6
6/G6
7/G6

G6 Mens Open 1x
G6 Mens Open 1x
G6 Mens Open 1x
G6 Mens Open 1x
G6 Mens Open 1x
G6 Mens Open 1x
G6 Mens Open 1x

Spec Cat: U19 (Count = 14)

1/G6
2|G6
3/G6
4/G6
5/G6
6/G6
7/G6
8/G6
9/G6
10/G6

G6 Mens Open 1x
G6 Mens Open 1x
G6 Mens Open 1x
G6 Mens Open 1x
G6 Mens Open 1x
G6 Mens Open 1x
G6 Mens Open 1x
G6 Mens Open 1x
G6 Mens Open 1x
G6 Mens Open 1x

University of Victoria Rowing Club
University of Victoria Rowing Club
University of Victoria Rowing Club
University of Victoria Rowing Club
University of British Columbia
Gorge Narrows Rowing Club
Vancouver Lake Rowing Club
University of British Columbia
Victoria City Rowing Club
University of Victoria Rowing Club
University of Victoria Rowing Club
Vancouver Lake Rowing Club

National Training Centre
National Training Centre
National Training Centre
National Training Centre
Pocock Rowing Foundation
Victoria City Rowing Club

Olympic Peninsula Rowing Association

Calgary Rowing Club (AB)

Calgary Rowing Club (AB)

Thunder Rowing Crew

Thunder Rowing Crew

Fort Langley Youth Rowing Society
Thunder Rowing Crew

Thunder Rowing Crew

Simon Fraser University Rowing Club
Victoria City Rowing Club

Fort Langley Youth Rowing Society

C. Rusin (LU23)
A. Miller (LU23)
J. Couchman (LU23)

J. MacDougall (LU23)

Z. Labrie (LU23)

D. Mork (LU23)

A. Garrison (LU23)
H. Graham (LU23)
K. Rankin (LU23)
S. Seshadri (LU23)
B. Lau (LU23)

M. Lafayette (LU23)

M. Buie (Open)

A. Lattimer (Open)
J. King (Open)

C. Zeeman (Open)
J. Taylor (Open)

D. Bolink (Open)
C. Swinford (Open)

A. hubbard (U19)

M. Claassen (U19)

E. Alca (U19)

Q. Storey (U19)

M. Tack (U19)

C. Montgomery (U19)
J. Lee-Zhang (U19)
C. Attridge (U19)

R. Morahan (U19)

L. McQuarrie (U19)

Final B
Final B
Final C
Final D
Final D
Final D
Final D
Final D
Final E
Final F
Final F
Final F

Final A
Final A
Final A
Final B
Final B
Final F
Final H

Final A
Final B
Final C
Final C
Final E
Final E
Final E
Final E
Final F
Final G

1| Finished
3|Finished
1| Finished
2|Finished
3|Finished
4/Finished
5|Finished
6|Finished
3|Finished
1|Finished
3|Finished
5|Finished

1|Finished
2|Finished
3|Finished
0|Exhibition
4/Finished
4/Finished
1|Finished

5|Finished
2|Finished
4/Finished
6|Finished
2|Finished
4/Finished
5|Finished
6|Finished
6|Finished
2|Finished

7:42.401
7:48.661
7:53.526
8:05.899
8:10.955
8:15.487
8:18.881
8:24.278
8:22.090
8:15.267
8:27.921
8:41.752

7:11.670
7:14.636
7:17.350
7:48.937
8:00.970
8:32.429
9:06.033

7:40.318
7:45.185
8:13.311
8:24.457
8:18.162
8:28.036
8:28.394
8:49.334
9:09.770
8:49.970



11/G6
12|G6
13/G6
14/G6

G6 Mens Open 1x
G6 Mens Open 1x
G6 Mens Open 1x
G6 Mens Open 1x

Spec Cat: U23 (Count = 12)

1/G6
2/G6
3/G6
4|/G6
5/G6
6/G6
7/G6
8/G6
9/G6
10/G6
11/G6
12/G6
45

G6 Mens Open 1x
G6 Mens Open 1x
G6 Mens Open 1x
G6 Mens Open 1x
G6 Mens Open 1x
G6 Mens Open 1x
G6 Mens Open 1x
G6 Mens Open 1x
G6 Mens Open 1x
G6 Mens Open 1x
G6 Mens Open 1x
G6 Mens Open 1x

Vancouver Lake Rowing Club
Gorge Narrows Rowing Club

Fort Langley Youth Rowing Society
Gorge Narrows Rowing Club

National Training Centre
University of British Columbia
Seattle Area Rowing Association
University of Victoria Rowing Club
University of Victoria Rowing Club
University of British Columbia
Seattle Area Rowing Association
University of British Columbia
University of Victoria Rowing Club
University of British Columbia
Inlet Rowing Club

Delta Deas Rowing Club

T. Bate (U19)
K. Aitken (U19)
E. Jacob (U19)
N. Treloar (U19)

S. Kielar (U23)

J. Kemper (U23)

Z. Jarvis (U23)

J. Peers (U23)

P. Kirker (U23)

D. Annandale (U23)
H. Hardiman-Mostow (U23)
K. Silva Pinto (U23)
J. Madigan (U23)

T. Foreman (U23)
T. Apostoliuk (U23)
N. Homeniuk (U23)

Final G
Final G
Final G
Final H

Final A
Final A
Final B
Final B
Final C
Final C
Final C
Final D
Final E
Final F
Final G
Final G

3/Finished

4| Excluded

5/Finished
2| Finished

4/Finished
6|Finished
5|Finished
6|Finished
2|Finished
3|Finished
5|Finished
1| Finished
1|Finished
2|Finished
1|Finished
6|Finished

8:52.994
8:55.290
8:58.848
10:04.879

7:34.172
7:46.574
8:04.232
8:04.390
7:59.570
8:05.572
8:20.295
8:02.875
8:15.028
8:20.269
8:43.938
10:02.599



